

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Civil Appeal No(s). 7117-7120/2012

BHIKAMCHAND(D) TR.LRS. AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUN.COUNCIL THR.CHIEF OFFICER AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(C.A. No. 007121 - 007124 / 2012 to be listed before Ld. Registrar Court.)

WITH

C.A. No. 7121-7124/

Date : 23-11-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. Brij Kishor Shah, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Rautela, Adv.
Ms. Apurva, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Radhakrishna S. Hegde, Adv.
Mrs. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

In compliance of order dated 11.10.2022, spare copies and fresh addresses, be filed within four weeks, as a last chance, to effect service of notice for making alternative arrangement, in respect of Respondent Nos. 7, 8, 10 to 12 in C.A. Nos. 7121-7122/2012 and Respondent Nos. 4, 5, 7 to 9 in C.A. No. 7124 of 2012.

List on 11.01.2023.

S.P.S. LALER
Registrar